Jason W. Weeks Gregory S,
Principal Hl.mdl'ey
Athletic Director

675 Gulf Breeze Parkway, Gulf Breeze, FL 32561 (850) 916-4106  FAX (850) 916-4109

2015 Dolphin Football Schedules

Aug. 14 (Fri) 2015 FHSAA Officials Clinic Away TBD
Aug. 21 (Fri) Viking Kick-Off Classic Away 7:00
Aug. 28 (Fri) Choctawhatchee High Away 7:00
Sept. 4 (Fri) Pensacola Catholic High Home 7:30
Sept.11 (Fri) Northview High Away 7:00
Sept.18 (Fri) Pine Forest High (Homecoming) Home 7:30
Sept.25 (Fri) West Florida High Home 7:30
Oct. 2 (Fri) Milton High ** Away 7:30
Oct. 9 (Fri) Walton High (DeFuniak Springs) Away 7:00
Oct. 16 (Fri) Pace High ** Away 7:30
Oct. 23 (Fri) OPEN
Oct. 30 (Fri) Navarre High ** Home 7:30
Nov. 6 (Fri) Crestview High Home 7:30
Home Game bold type ** District 2-6A Game

JUNIOR VARSITY
Sept. 3 (Thurs) Pensacola Catholic High Away 6:00
Sept. 10 (Thurs) Northview High Home 6:00
Sept. 17 (Thurs) Pine Forest High Away 6:00
Sept. 24 (Thurs) West Florida High Away 6:00
Oct. 1 (Thurs) Milton High Home 5:30
Oct. 15 (Thurs) Pace High Away 6:00
Oct. 22 (Thurs) Choctawhatchee High Home 6:00
Oct. 29 (Thurs) Navarre High Away 5:00
Nov. 5 (Thurs) Crestview High Away 6:00
Head Coach: Chris Nemith
Assistant Coaches: Michael Spencer, Jon Cook, Andrew French, Keith Curington,

Kevin Kent, Harry Heatley, Jake Busby, Seth Luttrell, Doug Godwin,
Ted Phelps and Jim Meredeth
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2015 Lady Dolphin Volleyball Schedule
Date Opponent Site 9% JV  Varsity
Aug. 22 (Sat) Leon Pre-Season Classic Away TBD
Aug. 25 (Tues) Pine Forest High ** Home 4:00 35:00 6:00
Aug, 31 (Mon) Tate High Home 4:00 5:00 6:00
Sept. 1 (Tues) Washingion High ** Home 4:00 5:00 6:00
Sept. 3 (Thurs) Pace High ** Away 400 5:00 6:00
Sept. 8 (Tues) Milton High ** Home 4:00 5:00 6:00
Sept. 10 (Thurs) Escambia High ** Away 4:00 5:00 6:00
Sept. 12 (Sat) Freshman Tate Invitational TBA
Sept. 15 (Tues) Pine Forest High ** Away 4:00 500 6:00
Sept. 16 (Wed) Pensacola Catholic High Away 4:00 5:00 600
Sept. 17 (Thurs) Pensacola High ** Away 4:00 5:00 6:00
Sept. 22 (Tues) Milton High ** Away 4:.00 5:00 6:00
Sept. 23 (Wed) Tate High School Away 4:.00 5:00 6:00
Sept. 24 (Thurs) Escambia High ** Home 4:00 5:00 6:00
Sept. 28 (Mon) Navarre High Away 4:00 5:00 6:00
Sept. 29 (Tues) Pace High ** Home 4:00 5:00 6:00
Oct. 2-3 (Fri-Sat) Bolles Invitational Away TBA
Oct. 6 (Tues) Pensacola High ** Home 4:00 5:00 6:00
Oct. 7 (Wed) Navarre High Home 4:00 5:00 6:00
Oct. 8 (Thurs) Washington High ** Away 400 5:00 6:00
Oct. 10 (Sat) JV Tate Invitational Away TBA
Oct. 13 (Tue) Mosley High Away 4:00 5:00 6:00
Oct. 15 (Thurs) Pensacola Catholic High Home 4:00 35:00 6:00
Oct, 19 (Mon) District 1-6A Quarter-Finals WHS 4:30/6:00/7:30
Oct. 20 (Tues) District 1-6A Semi-Finals  WHS 5:30/7:00
Oct. 22 (Thurs) District 1-6A Final WHS 6:00
Oct. 27-28 (Tue-Wed) Region 1-6A Quarter-Finals TBD 7:00
Nov. 3 (Tues) Region 1-6A Semi-Finals  TBD 7:00
Nov. 7{Sat) Region 1-6A Final TBD 2:00
Nov. 10-14 (Tue-Sat) State 6A Semi-Final/Final Kissimmee TBD
** District Game Bold type - HOME game

Head Coach: Ryan Davenport
Assistant Coaches: Nathan Sellers, Samantha Lee, Jasmine Crowell and Steven Clay



Jason W, Weeks
Principal

Greg Hundley
Athletic Director
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2015 Boys Golf Schedule

Aug. 24 (Mon) Tate, West Tech Marcus Pointe 3:30
Aug, 27 (Thur) Navarre, Washington, West Tech. Tiger Point 3:30
Sept. 1 (Tues) West Tech, Tate, Escambia Scenic Hills 3:30
Sept. 3 (Thur) Santa Rosa County Tournament Tanglewood 11:00am
Sept. 9 (Wed) Byron Nathan Classic Stonebrook 9:00am
Sept. 14 (Mon) FCA Classic AC Reed 8:00am
Sept. 17 (Thur) Catholic Tiger Point 3:30
Sept. 21 (Mon) Catholic Osceola 3:30
Sept. 24 (Thur) Miracle Strip Classic Pines 8:30am
Sept. 28 (Mon) Catholic, Pace, Milton Tiger Point 3:30
Oct. 1 (Thur) West Tech, Tate Tiger Point 3:30
Oct. 6 (Tues) Niceville, Ft. Walton, Choctaw Rocky Bayou 3:00
Oct. 8 (Thur) Pace, Milton, Catholic Stonebrook 3:30
Oct. 14 (Wed) District 1-2A Championship Stonebrook 9:00am

Pace, F1.
Oct. 19 (Mon) Region 1-2A Championship Holiday Golf Club 8:00am

Panama City, FL
Oct. 30-31 (Fri —Sat) State 2A Championship Mission Inn Resort 7:00am

Howey-in-the-Hills, FI.

Boys Coach: Adam Smith
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2015 Lady Dolphin Golf Schedule

Teams

Host Course

Sept. 1 (Tues)
Sept. 3 (Thurs)
Sept. 8 (Tues)
Sept. 10 (Thurs)
Sept. 15 (Tues)
Sept. 23 (Wed)
Sept. 29 (Tues)
Oct. 6 (Tues)

Oct. 8 (Thurs)

Oct. 14 (Wed)

Oct. 19-21 (Mon-Wed)

Oct. 30-31 (Fri-Sat)

Girls Coach:

Pace, West Florida, Milton
Escambia, PHS

Navarre, TBA

Pace

2015 FCA Girls Golf Invitational
2015 Miracle Strip Classic
Navarre, Catholic

Milton, Navarre, Pade

Milton, Catholic

District 1-2A Championships

Region 1-2A Championships

State 2A Girls Golf Championships

Bobby Parrish (850-450-8110)
Dawn Hundley (850-288-2636)

Stonebrook
Osceola
Hidden Creek
Tiger Point
AC Read
FWB

Tiger Point
Tanglewood

Tiger Point

Stonebrook
TBD

(Howie-in-the-Hills)

Greg Hundley
Athletic Director

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

8:00

8:00

3:30

3:30

3:30

9:00

8:00

7:00
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Date

Aug. 29 (Sat)
Sept. 10 (Thurs)
Sept. 12 (Sat)

Sept. 19 (Sat)

Sept. 26 (Sat)

Oct. 15 (Thurs)

Oct. 24 (Sat)
Oct. 29-31
Nowv. 7 (Sat)

Girls Coach:
Boys Coach:

675 Gulf Breeze Parkway, Guif Breeze, FL: 32561
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(850) 916-4106 FAX (850) 916-4109

2015 Cross Country Schedule

Opponent

Patriot Invitational
Navarre -~ Dual Meet
Gulf Coast XC Series

JD Mac Invitational
(JV Only)

Gulf Coast Stampede

Esca-Rosa County
Championships

District 1-3A Championships
Region 1-3A Championships
State 3A Championships

Joanna Johnson
James Fox

Site

Sims Middle
Tiger Point West
West Florida High

Jay High

Equestrian Center

Equestrian Center

Sims Middle
TBA

Tallahassee

Gregory S,
Hundley
Athletic Director

Time

7:30 am
5:00 pm
7:00 am

TBA

8:00 am

4:00 pm

8:00am
TBA

TBD
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20135 Dolphin Swim Schedule

Gregory S,

Hundley

Athletic Director

(850) 916-4106  FAX (850) 916-4109

Date Event Site Time
Aug, 25 (Tue) NHS Short Pentathlon, Pace NavarreY  4:00 pm
Sept. 3 (Thur) Navarre, Pace The Club 4:00 pm
Sept. 10 (Thur) Mosely, Arnold, Choctaw Panama City 5:15 pm
Sept. 17 (Thur) Navarre, Pace NavarreY  4:00 pm
Sept. 26 (Sat) GBHS/Optimist Swim Invitational UWF 11:00 am
Oct. 3 (Sat) Panama City Invitational Panama City 1:00 pm
Oct. 15 (Thur) Santa Rosa County Championships Club 11 4:00 pm
Oct. 22 (Thur) Districts 2A Championships Panama City 2:00 pm
Oct. 28 (Wed) Region 2A Championships Panama City 2:30 pm
Nov. 7 (Sat) State 2A Championships Stuart, FL. 9:00am
Coach: Katharine Edwards

EdwardsK @santarosa.k12.fl.us




